
OPEN DAILY 11AM-8PM (OR UNTIL IT’S GONE)

SOUTH DENVER
8433 PARK MEADOWS CENTER DR. 
#143B LONE TREE, CO 80124

NORTH DENVER
5160 W 120TH AVE UNIT K
WESTMINSTER, CO 80020

FOR PROVEN RECIPES & TECHNIQUES 
CONNECT WITH US AT 

GQueBBQ.com

(303) 379-9205
WESTMINSTER

(303) 729-2506
PARK MEADOWS

Catering Menu

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
BBQ ASSOCIATION

TEAM OF 
THE YEAR

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
BBQ ASSOCIATION

TOP BRISKET 
COOK & TOP 
PORK COOK

UNITED STATES 3RD 
LARGEST CONTEST

FIRST PLACE 
WINNER

PINT
SERVES 3-4

QUART
SERVES 6-8

WHOLE
16 SLICES

GALLON
SERVES 24-32

1/2 PANSINGLE

PORK            $16.50 
TURKEY                        $16.50
BRISKET           $20.75
RIBS (PER 12 BONES)          $36.00
SAUSAGE (4 LINKS)           $16.50
CHICKEN WINGS (10 WINGS)                $11.50

MEATS BY THE POUND

SAUCE 20OZ. BOTTLE        $7 
SLIDER BUNS BAG OF 24              $3.50
REUSABLE SET PAN 2 HOURS FUEL    $10
DELIVERY & SETUP WITHIN 8 MILES     $45
GALLON LEMONADE             $8
GALLON ICED TEA                 $5

OTHER

APPLE SLAW            $9.50 
PIT SMOKED BEANS           $9.50 
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES          $9.50 
MAC & CHEESE           $9.50 

HOMEMADE KETTLE CHIPS PER BAG             $2.99
MIXED GREEN SALAD          $3.19
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE         $2.09
BROWNIE            $2.09
BOURBON CHERRY CHEESCAKE                  $4.50

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00

$15
$25

$68

FULL PAN
$25
$45

SIDES


