





COOK & TOP



PARK MEADOWS

(303) 729-2506

WESTMINSTER

(303) 379-9205

MEATS BY THE POUND

PORK	\$16.50
TURKEY	\$16.50
BRISKET	\$20.75
RIBS (PER 12 BONES)	\$36.00
SAUSAGE (4 LINKS)	\$16.50
CHICKEN WINGS (10 WINGS)	\$11.50

OTHER

PINT

SAUCE 200Z. BOTTLE	\$7
SLIDER BUNS BAG OF 24	\$3.50
REUSABLE SET PAN 2 HOURS FUEL	\$10
DELIVERY & SETUP WITHIN 8 MILES	\$45
GALLON LEMONADE	\$8
GALLON ICED TEA	\$5



SIDES

	SERVES 3-4	SERVES 0-8	SERVES 24-32
APPLE SLAW	\$9.50	\$18.00	\$41.00
PIT SMOKED BEANS	\$9.50	\$18.00	\$41.00
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$9.50	\$18.00	\$41.00
MAC & CHEESE	\$9.50	\$18.00	\$41.00
	SINGLE	1/2 PAN	FULL PAN
HOMEMADE KETTLE CHIPS PER BAG	\$2.99	\$15	\$25
MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$3.19	\$25	\$45
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE	\$2.09	WHOLE	
BROWNIE	\$2.09	16 SLICES	
BOURBON CHERRY CHEESCAKE	\$4.50	\$68	

OPEN DAILY 11AM-8PM (OR UNTIL IT'S GONE)

SOUTH DENVER

8433 PARK MEADOWS CENTER DR. #143B LONE TREE, CO 80124

FOR PROVEN RECIPES & TECHNIQUES CONNECT WITH US AT

GQUEBBQ.COM

NORTH DENVER

5160 W 120TH AVE UNIT K WESTMINSTER, CO 80020









GALLON